



Service products				
EPI/GP#	POS.NR.	QTY.	DESCRIPTION	CANYON#
GP0316-01	1,	2x	Bearing Kit	20010073
	2,	4x		
	3,	4x		
	4,	2x		
	5	2x		
EPI292-01				

POS.NR.	CANYON#	NAME	QTY.
1		Bearing 690IV 24x12x6	2
2		Bearing F680I_2RD 21x12x5	4
3		Bearing 680IV 21x12x5	4
4		Bearing HK1012-2RS 10x14x12	2
5	20010074	Washer EPI292-01	2
6	20010064	Main pivot bolt EP0995-01	1
7	20010065	Main pivot spacer EP0996-01	1
8	20006725	Rocker shock extension EPI256-01	2
9	20002200	Upper shock mount screw EP0742-01	1
10	20006817	Lower shock bolt EP0758-01	1
11	20010067	Ball bearing bolt EP0997-01	2
12	20010068	Ball bearing bolt EP0998-01	2
13	20010070	Pivot spacer EP0757-01	2
14	20010072	Pivot spacer EPI167-01	2
15	20010071	Horst link washer EP0634-01	2
16	20010069	Horst link male bolt EP0633-01	2
17	116743	Socket set screw ISO 4028 M8x8	1
18	20010059	Horstlink screw DIN 7991 M6x16	2
19	20010100	CS Protector upper EPI181-01	1
20	20010062	CS Protector lower EPI166-01	1
21	20010063	SS Protector EPI162-01	1
22	20010061	Cable exit cover EPI163-01	1
23	140306	Plug for BR and RD E515-16	2
24	20010099	Protective seal EPI006-01	2
25	20006494	Screw ISO 14580 TX M8x20	6
26	20006392	Screw ISO 14580 TX M4x10	4
27	20005876	Screw ISO 14580 TX M3x12	4
28	20008397	Screw ISO 14580 TX M3x10	2
29	103165	Screw ISO 10642 M3x8	4
30	139066	Screw DIN 7991 M4x12	1
31	20006686 20006687 20006688 20006689 20006690	Battery cover EPI158-01 P01 P02 P03 P04 P05	1
32	20006691	Motor cover EPI160-01	1
33	20006707	Engine cover EPI159-01	1
34	20006692	Chain device EPI140-01	1
35	20006703	ON.Key EPI225-01	1
36	170838	Seatclamp EP0620-01	1
37	see SAP	Motor	1
38	see SAP	Battery	1
39	see SAP	Charging Port	1
40	see SAP	USB Socket	1
41	20005858	USB Socket EP0924-01	1
42	20006891	RD-Hanger Set Sram	1

SPECTRAL:ON | M098-01

